9-20193
ASSIGNMENT - |
- \NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: = That seb,aska??ubiéaspower Distric:. 2
- pubifc corporation and poll*xcal subd1v1si0ﬁ »* the State of Nebrasks,

hcwoxnafter called District, in consideration of *i2 perfoiwance n{ the terms and
ovditions of an Agreement for Sale of Ei ectrvc F¢ il1t 25 b» ﬂ@bv“"?q ?ub11c 7

tias set forth thraredin, the receipt wneﬂ\.o~fs h
~zhy sell, assign, an %laﬁ far unto Omahz ¥ L
co‘ssrat1on and poii division of ithe Sliazte o
successors and ass1gns, here'“s‘ter called OPFy, MKT of s vy
interest in and to the District’s easements, together with all of the v gnus and,
privileges pertaining thereto, Tocated wutnwn the area described as,fo]]nws

pM

The Easements for approximately 4.0 miles of 115 KV irancmission
line, said easements which begin at Structure # 657 located in the

WiSWi of Section 21, T14N, RI13E in Sarpy County, Nebraska, and

extend south and east through portions of Sections 21, 28, 27, 26,

25, 36 all in T14N, RI3E ending at Structure # 29 west of the Kramer

Substation. Specific interests in said easements are more fully

described in the attached Exhibit "B". Said transmission 1line route

is outlined on attached Exhibit "A".

To have and to hold said easement interests unto OPPD, its successors and
assigns forever.

In witiness whereof, the District has cdused fhls A531gnm nt to be executed
by its duly authorizad corporate officers this j*“ day of }ibleg/wbb

2A_A 9
1991,
ATTEST: © NEBRASKA PUBLIC POWER BIST7iCT
/: «.',‘ //} / // / { PR

T 1//”"/ - '/ By Lk)u&LQb&«v‘s ‘- ndsﬁlﬂ

C sedy slany,” ) Title Vice-Preside.  “arations 'gé
Sati v WEBRASKA ) |

) ss.

COUNTY OF PLATTE )

Before me, a notary public qualified in said county, personally came
William A. Merrill, Vice President of Operations of Nebraska Public Power
District, a corporation, known to me to be the officer and identical person who
signed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the execution there of to be
his voluntary act and deed as such officer and the voluntary act and deed of said
corporation and that its corporate seal was thereto affixed by its authority.

Witness my hand and notarial seal on /... 2 , 1991.

GENERAL MOTARY.-Staty of Tl oceee /%"ﬁi;?“/
é FLORENCE M. w Notary Public
My Aot €xp, & -/ 7 - 22,

<0193
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Page 1

TRAKSFER TO
OMRHA PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT
1991 RETIREMENT
FREMONT-KRAMER 115kV
FACILITY #011580
W.0. 48348
SARPY COURTY
Search Owners Bame Location Sec. Twp. Rng. Acqg. Acq. Recard Date Grantee
Number Pzt. e Info, Signed v
21038-1132 0'Keefe, Elizabeth : SHi SW3 21 14N 13E $300.00 Easement 470827, Misc. Book 470418 ~ LRPPD
13, Page 346 )
NW3 SWi 21 14N 13E
21038-1136 Blue Ridge Land Company  SW3 SW: 21 14N 13E $1.00 Partial 620813, Misc. Book 620725 LRPPD
Release = 30, Page 259 i
N3 SW3 21 148 i3E of
: IR Easemant
21038-1142 Laduke, Laura NEL Swh 21 el i3% £100.00 Easement 4708627, Misc. Book 470718 LRPPD

13, Page 345
SE} SWi 21 14N 138

; Y
21038-1144 Rock Island Railroad SE3 SW% 21 14N 13E Permit
W3 sWi 21 14N 12E
21038-1145 Murphy Joseph F. Etc. . 1 ok 21 14N 13E $500.00 Condemnation 510915, Misc. Book 510915 LRPPD
‘ SEE s 21 14N 13E 15, Page 63
3W3 SEX 21 14N 13E .
5 SER 21 14N 13E
21038-1166 Meisinger, Earle W. « NW3 NE%V 28 14N 138 $800.00  Condemnation 510915, Misc. Book 510915 LRPPD
o 15, Page €3 '
m e o
>:é 21038-1174 Strike, Charles 0. Etc. . NWi NE: 28 . 14N 13E $75.00 Easement 510911, Misc. Book 510807 LRPPD
= ) 15, Page 56 ) . \
w .
—
— 21038-1178 Meisinger, Raymond NE3 NE3 28 14N 13E $350.00  Condemnation 510915, Misc. Book 510915 LRPPD 9-)
- 15, Page 63 0
21038-1184 Vandusen, Dana B. .. SEZ NEi 28 14N 18E $1,050.00 Condemnation 510915, Misc. Book 510515 LRPPD .
15, Page 63 O
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Trapsfer to CPPD - 19921 Ratirement

Freeort~Zromer 1157 - Pacility $011580

0.0, 48346 - Sarpy County

Search
Rumber

21038-1189

21038-1192

21038-1200

21038-1206
21038-1211

21038-1233

21038-1250

21038-1253
21038-1257
21038-1281
21038-1294

21038-1307

Oipera Heme

Pratt, Willard Etc.

Meadow Green Co.

Hall Investment Co.

\Union Pacific Railroad

Petersen, Michael P. Etc.

Petersor, Mistael P. Eis,

faal Tecescuction ol Inc.

2

Gropack, fiv.... /. EBte.

Petersen, Arther P. Etc.

Hensen, Chris Etc.

Hansen, Chris Etc.

Petersen, Michael P.

Locgtim
TR

W3

NEZ

SEL NEL
SE% NEj
SWa

NWE

SW

Nw3

S

SEX

1 sgl
NW% SE%

SWA SW3:

SEX SW1
sui sul
e} Sij
Sz SWz
NEZ Nui
Nai NEZ

27

27
27

2%
2

25
26

26
26
26
25
26

26

25
36
36

T,

14N

14N

14N

14N
14N

14N
148

14N
14K

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N

13E

13E

13E
13E
13E
138

13E

13E
13E

13E
13E
13E
138

13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E

263,
Pat.

$1,050.00

$1,650.00

$5.00
$1,850.00

$1,850.00

$30.00
$800.00
$800.00
$75.00

$410.00

2eg.
Yype

Condemnation

Quit-Claim

Condemnation

Permit ‘

Condemnation

andemnation

Partial

DEeRE

e ation

Condemnation

Condemnation -

Condemnation

- Record

Info.

510915, Misc. Book
15, Page 63

740509, Book of
Deeds 149, Page
1008 ,

510915, Misc. Book
15, Page 63

511013, Misc. ‘Book
15, Page 81

511003, Misc. Book
15, Page 81

730522, Misc. Book
46, Page 279

471024, Hisc. Book
13, Page 409

511003 Mixze. Boak
15, Page S1

511003 Misc. Book
15, Page 81

511003 Misc. Book
15, Page 81

511003 Misc. Book
15, Page 81

te

Sligned
510915

740208

510915

530528 -
510927

510927
730430

470325

513927

510927

510827

510927

Grantee

LRPPD

LRPPD
LRPPD
LRPPD
LKEPD

NEPD

T

{5;1
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Transfer te OPPD - 1987 i3
Fremont-Kramer 115KV ~ ;v
W.0. 48748 - Sarpy County

Search (wners Heme
Rumber

21038-1325 St. Columban's Foreign SWi
Mission Society
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Location Sec. .

14N

Rng.

13E

Acq.
Pmt.

$50.00

Acg.
Type

Easement

Recard Date
Info. Signed

480716, Misc. Book 471107
13, Page 648

Page 3

Grantee
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